
UCA BUILDING ADMINISTRATORS LIST 
 

BUILDING NAME ADMINSTRATOR & ALTERNATE OFFICE LOCATION PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

ADEM – Bunker Admin – Tim Roach 
Alternate – Alison Wish 
Alternate – Terry Brewer 

 

Coding Academy 116 
852-1251 
450-3107 
450-5366 

troach@uca.edu 
awish@acxiom.com 
terryb@uca.edu 

Athletic Indoor Facility Admin – Brad Teague 
Alternate – Darrell Walsh 

Bear Hall 4th Floor Ath 
Bear Hall 4th Floor Ath 

450-5244 
450-3255 

bteague@uca.edu 
darrellw@uca.edu 

Baseball Stadium Admin – Brad Teague 
Alternate – Darrell Walsh 

Bear Hall 4th Floor, Ath. Admin 
Office 

450-5244 
450-3255 

bteague@uca.edu 
darrellw@uca.edu 

Bear Hall – Athletics Admin – Brad Teague 
Alternate – Darrell Walsh 

Bear Hall 4th Floor, Ath. Admin 
Office 

450-5244 
450-3255 

bteague@uca.edu 
darrellw@uca.edu 

Bernard Hall Admin – Kathy Rice-Clayborn 
Alternate – Stephanie McBrayer 

Bernard 302 
Bernard 215 

450-5173 
450-5932 

kathyc@uca.edu 
smcbrayer@uca.edu 

Brewer-Hegeman Conference Center Admin – Billie Hill 
Alternate – Melanie Watson 

BHCC 102 
BHCC 102 

450-5271 
852-2699 

billieh@uca.edu 
melaniesw@uca.edu 

Buffalo Alumni Hall Admin – Melissa Wax 
Alternate – Beth Adair 
Alternate – Erica Ruble 

Buffalo Alumni Hall Lobby 
Buffalo Alumni Hall 216 
Buffalo Alumni Hall 214 

450-3197 
450-3378 
852-0142 

mwax@uca.edu 
badair@uca.edu 
ericar@uca.edu  

Burdick Hall IT Admin – Terry Brewer 
Alternate – Paul Dielmann 

Burdick 112 
Burdick 107 

450-5366 
450-3300 

terryb@uca.edu 
pdielmann@uca.edu 

Burdick Hall Academic Admin – Stephen O’Connell 
Alternate – Amy Adams 

Burdick 318E 
Burdick 318 

450-5636 
450-3164 

soconnell@uca.edu 
aadams30@uca.edu 

Child Study Center Admin – Megan Fotioo 
Alternate – Regnia Hite 

Child Study Center 
Child Study Center 

450-3356 
339-1807 

mfotioo@uca.edu 
rhite@uca.edu 

Christian Cafeteria Admin – Joshua Gorham 
Alternate – Anthony Howell 

Christian Cafeteria Admin office    744-3802 
733-6591 

jgorham01@uca.edu 
howell-thomas@aramark.com 

College of Business Admin – Laci Lyons 
Alternate – Deanna Abrego 
Alternate – Kim Rhodes 

COB – 102E 
COB – 102D 
COB – 102 

852-0894 
450-3411 
450-3106 

llyons@uca.edu 
deannaq@uca.edu 
kknight4@uca.edu  

College Square Admin – Jami Richardson 
Alternate – Kevin Stowe 

College Square Main Office 
For both 

327-6227 jrichardson@uca.edu 
kstowe@uca.edu 

Conway Corp. Center for Sciences 
 

Admin –  Kari Naylor 
Alternate – Carl Fredrickson 

LSC 145A 
LSC 171 

450-3199 
450-5900 

kknaylor@uca.edu 
carlf@uca.edu 

Doyne Health Sciences Admin – Denise Demers 
Alternate – Steve Tucker 

Doyne HSC 318 
Doyne HSC 131 

852-2654 
450-5702 

denised@uca.edu 
stucker@uca.edu 

Estes Stadium Admin – Brad Teague 
Alternate – Darrell Walsh 

Bear Hall 4th Floor, Ath. Admin 
Office 

450-5244 
450-3255 

bteague@uca.edu 
darrellw@uca.edu 
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Farris Center Athletics Admin – Brad Teague 
Alternate – Darrell Walsh 

Bear Hall 4th Floor, Ath. Admin 
Office 

450-5244 
450-3255 

bteague@uca.edu 
darrellw@uca.edu 

Farris Fields Admin – Richard Hammond 
Alternate – Ary Servedio 

HPER 127 
HPER 114 

450-5705 
450-5091 

rhammond@uca.edu 
arys@uca.edu 

Ferguson Chapel Admin – Colin Stanton 
Alternate – Tiffany Turner 

Student Center 206 
Student Center 206D 

450-5878 
450-3235 

cstanton@uca.edu 
tturner10@uca.edu 

Flag Football Fields Admin – Richard Hammond 
Alternate – Logan Wile 

HPER 103 
HPER 204 

450-5712 
450-5162 

rhammond@uca.edu 
lwile@uca.edu 

Golf Center at Nutters Chapel Admin – Brad Teague 
Alternate – Darrell Walsh 

Bear Hall 4th Floor, Ath. Admin 
Office 

450-5244 
450-3255 

bteague@uca.edu 
darrellw@uca.edu 

Harrin Hall Admin – Vicky Summers 
Alternate – Joanna Hoadley 

Harrin 222C 
Harrin 222B 

450-5040 
852-7407 

vsummers@uca.edu 
jhoadley@uca.edu  

Housing Office Admin - Stephanie McBrayer 
Alternate – Craig Seager 

Bernard 201 for both 450-5932 
450-3302 

smcbrayer@uca.edu 
cseager@uca.edu 

Housing Maintenance Building Admin – Joe Hooker 
Alternate – Phillip George 

Housing Maint. Building by 
Baseball and College Square 

339-7109 
450-5699 

jhooker@uca.edu 
pgeorge@uca.edu 

HPER Admin – Anthony Fillippino 
Alternate – Evan Johnston 

HPER 127 
HPER 132 

852-1036 
852-1038 

anthonyf@uca.edu 
ejohnston1@uca.edu 

Ida Waldron Auditorium Admin – Colin Stanton 
Alternate – Vacant 

Student Center 206 
Student Center 206 

450-5878 
for both 

cstanton@uca.edu 
 

Integrated Health Sciences Admin – Darshon Reed 
Alternate – Chad Lairamore 
Alternate – Teilena Keathley 

IHSB 210 
IHSB 178 
IHSB 101 

450-3224 
852-2911 
470-7721 

andersond@uca.edu 
chadl@uca.edu 
tkeathley1@uca.edu 

Internal Audit House Admin – Matt Crane 
Alternate – Shanece Hill 

Internal Audit House 
Internal Audit House 

450-3327 
450-5002 

mcrane@uca.edu 
shill@uca.edu 

Irby Hall Admin – Clay Arnold 
Alternate – Ed Powers 
Alternate – Mary Crawford 

Irby Hall 217B 
Irby Hall 306E 
Irby Hall 306 

450-3412 
450-5694 
450-3178 

carnold@uca.edu 
epowers@uca.edu 
marycc@uca.edu 

Lewis Science Center Admin – Carl Frederickson 
Alternate – Kari Naylor 

Lewis Science 171 
Lewis Science 145 

450-5930 
450-5085 

carlf@uca.edu 
kknaylor@uca.edu 

Manion Hall & Annex Admin – Kristin Dooley 
Alternate – Jamie Freeman 
Alternate – William Taylor 

Manion Hall 205 
Manion Hall 203A 
Annex 125 

450-5940 
450-5945 
852-2529 

kdooley@uca.edu 
jfreeman5@uca.edu 
billt@uca.edu 

Mashburn Hall Admin – Victoria Groves-Scott 
Alternate – Tyler Brott 

Mashburn Hall 100 for both 450-3175 
450-5401 

vickigs@uca.edu 
tbrott@uca.edu 

Math, Comp Science Admin – James Fetterly 
Alternate – Jennifer Jones 

MSCT 202 
MCST 232 

450-5657 
450-5669 

jfetterly@uca.edu 
jjones84@uca.edu 
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McAlister Hall 
 

Admin – Rachel Bishop 
Alternate – Stephanie Alsbrook 

McAlister 100 
McAlister 112B 

450-5950 
450-3101 

rtrannel1@uca.edu 
salsbrook@uca.edu 

McCastlain Hall 
 

Admin – Shakarie Murphy 
Alternate – Gayle Seymour 

McCastlain 144 
McCastlain 110D 

450-3183 
450-3295 

smurphy@uca.edu 
gayles@uca.edu 

Meadors Hall Admin – Scott Parham 
Alternate – Lawrence Lasker 

Meadors Hall 106 
Meadors Hall 204 

450-5575 
852-0085 

sparham@uca.edu 
llasker@uca.edu 

Old Main Admin – Victoria Grove-Scott 
Alternate – Tyler Brott 

  Alternate – Leslie Gomes 
  Alternate – Latoyah Moss 

Mashburn 100 
Mashburn 100 

  Old Main 010 
  Old Main 010 

450-3175 
450-5401 

  450-3220 
  450-5805 

vickigs@uca.edu 
tbrott@uca.edu 
leslieg@uca.edu 
lmoss3@uca.edu 

Physical Plant Admin – Nelson Landers 
Alternate – Kevin Carter 

Physical Plant - 06 
Physical Plant - 09 

450-5385 
450-5382 

nlanders@uca.edu 
kacarter@uca.edu 

Physical Therapy Center Admin – Kevin Garrison 
Alternate – Cathryn Swartzwelder 
Alternate – Beth Beeman 

Physical Therapy 301 
Physical Therapy 300 
Physical Therapy 307 

450-5559 
450-3611 
450-5548 

kgarrison@uca.edu 
cswartzwelder@uca.edu 
jbeeman@uca.edu 

Prince Center Admin – Brad Teague 
Alternate – Darrell Walsh 

Bear Hall 4th Floor, Ath. Admin 
Office 

450-5244 
450-3255 

bteague@uca.edu 
darrellw@uca.edu 

Reynolds Performance Hall 
 

Admin – Amanda Horton 
Alternate – Wendy Sparks 

Stanley Russ Hall 223 
Stanley Russ Hall 225 

450-3682 
852-7889 

ahorton@uca.edu 
wsparks2@uca.edu 

Schichtl Admin – Vacant 
Alternate – Vacant 

   

Snow Fine Arts Admin – Dr. Stephen Plate 
Alternate – Cole Cavanah 
Alternate – Melody Henrie 

Snow Fine Arts 104 
Snow Fine Arts 103 
Snow Fine Arts 103 

450-5752 
450-5750 
450-5751 

splate@uca.edu 
ccavanah1@uca.edu 
mhenrie@uca.edu 

Softball Field Admin – Brad Teague 
Alternate – Darrell Walsh 

Bear Hall 4th Floor, Ath. Admin 
Office 

450-5244 
450-3255 

bteague@uca.edu 
darrellw@uca.edu 

Stanley Russ Hall Admin – Shauna Meador 
Alternate – Matthew Rogers 

Stanley Russ Hall 216C 
Stanley Russ Hall 101 

852-5079 
450-5677 

smeador@uca.edu 
mrogers3@uca.edu 

Ronnie Williams Student Center Admin – Colin Stanton 
Alternate – Tiffany Turner 
Alternate – Jared Wood 

Ronnie Williams Student Center 
206 for all 
 

450-3235 
for all 

cstanton@uca.edu 
tturner10@uca.edu 
jwood@uca.edu 

Student Health Center Admin – Tracy McGarrity 
Alternate – Anjanette Kerr 

Student Health Center, Suite 210 
Student Health 308 

450-3416 
450-3133 

tracym@uca.edu 
akb88003@uca.edu 

Student Success and Veterans Resource 
Center 

Admin – Julia Winden Fey 
Alternate – Madison Watkins 
Alternate – Shelly Vangnes 

SSVRC – 123 
SSVRC – 122 
SSVRC – 124 

852-2117 
852-2117 
852-2117 

juliawin@uca.edu 
mwatkins7@uca.edu 
shellyv@uca.edu 

Tennis Courts Admin – Brad Teague 
Alternate – Darrell Walsh 

Bear Hall 4th Floor, Ath. Admin 
Office 

450-5244 
450-3255 

bteague@uca.edu 
darrellw@uca.edu 
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Thompson Hall Admin – Donna Stephens 
Alternate – Brenda Herring 
Alternate – Chloe Short 

W Thompson Hall 311 
W Thompson Hall 308 
W Thompson Hall 313 

450-3232 
450-3344 
852-2349 

donnals@uca.edu 
bherring@uca.edu 
cshort1@uca.edu 

Torreyson Main Admin – Elizabeth DiPrince 
Alternate – Rodney Lippard 

Torreyson Library 233 
Torreyson Library 205 

450-5249 
450-5202 

 ediprince@uca.edu 
rlippard@uca.edu 

Torreyson West Admin – Jennifer Bell 
Alternate –Celeste Flowers 

Torreyson West 328  
Torreyson West 316 

450-5063 
852-2953 

jbell15@uca.edu 
cflowers@uca.edu 

Track/Soccer Field Admin – Brad Teague 
Alternate – Darrell Walsh 

Bear Hall 4th Floor, Ath. Admin 
Office 

450-5244 
450-3255 

bteague@uca.edu 
darrellw@uca.edu 

UCA Police Department Admin – Carol Walton 
Alternate – Chris Bentley 

Police Department Lobby 
Police Department 111 

450-3111 
450-5739 

cwalton2@uca.edu 
chrisb@uca.edu 

Windgate Center for Fine 
 & Performing Arts 

Admin – Bryan Massey 
Alternate – Amanda Horton 
Alternate – Jake Miller 

Windgate 131B 
Stanley Russ Hall 223 
Windgate 131C 

450-5791 
450-3682 
450-7573 

bryanm@uca.edu 
ahorton@uca.edu 
jmiller65@uca.edu 

Wingo Hall Admin – Amy Whitehead 
Alternate – Kevin Thomas 
Alternate – Alicia Crow 

Wingo Hall 207 
Wingo Hall 213M 
Wingo Hall 207 

852-0871 
852-0272 
450-5286 

amyw@uca.edu 
kpthomas@uca.edu 
acrow@uca.edu 
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